Krist'alova vaza 2014
Skupina A

Druzstvo

RD 98 modré

RD 98
modré

Skore
Sokol ELBA Body Pofadi
Sternberk Presov Sokol F-M atiani | o celkové
2 1 2 1
25 22 21 25 6 16:2(175:161| 1.
23 25 25 18

15

13

16

14

0:6

121:150

Sokol 0
Sternberk | > -
ELBA 1 2
Presov i -
13 15
1 2
Sokol F-M 25 21

18
14

25
16

Poradi zapasu:

1. RD 98 modré - Sokol F-M
2. Sokol Sternberk - ELBA Presov

3. RD 98 modré - ELBA Presov
4. Sokol Sternberk - Sokol F-M

4:4

171:156

5:3

169:169

5. RD 98 modré - Sokol Sternberk
6. ELBA PresSov - Sokol F-M




Krist'alova vaza 2014

Skupina B

Druzstvo

MUKS Plock

Prostéjov
JKY

MUKS
Plock

Prostéjov
JKY

Povazska
Bystrica

Bilovec
KKY

Body
za
utkani

Skore

setl

micu

Poradi
celkové

Povazska
Bystrica

4:4

167:132

Bilovec KKY

6:0

150:118

25

11

Poradi zapasu:

1. MUKS Plock - Bilovec KKY
2. Prostéjov JKY - Povazska Bystrica

3. MUKS Plock - Povazska Bystrica
4. Prostéjov JKY - Bilovec KKY

3:4

136:147

1:6

104:160

5. MUKS Plock - Prostéjov JKY
6. Povazska Bystrica - Bilovec KKY




Krist'alova vaza 2014

Skupina C

Druzstvo

Ostrava JKY

Ostrava

MOS MOSM Happy B;’:V SKere Poradi
Warszawa Tychy Opava utiani [ i celkove
2 0 1 2
25 . 15 25 . 22 5 (5:21161:132]| 1.
25 : 14 22 : 25
: 13 : 15

3:5

159:161

MOS 0
24 26
Warszawa | |, o5
mosm | © 2
Tychy . "
Happy 2 !
Opava | Z %

15

13

Poradi zapasu:

1. Ostrava JKY - Happy Opava
2. MOS Warszawa - MOSM Tychy

3. Ostrava JKY - MOSM Tychy

4. MOS Warszawa - Happy Opava

2:5

122:158

5:3

164:155

5. Ostrava JKY - MOS Warszawa
6. MOSM Tychy - Happy Opava




Krist'alova vaza 2014
Skupina D

Druzstvo

WOLA
Warszawa

RD 98
cervené

WOLA
Warszawa

RD 98
cervené

Prostéjov
KKY

Novy Jiéin

Body
za
utkani

Skore

setl

micu

Poradi
celkové

Prostéjov
KKY

6:0

150:83

Novy Ji&in

4:2

134:120

Poradi zapasu:

1. WOLA Warszawa - Novy Ji€in
2. RD 98 ¢ervené - Prostéjov KKY

3. WOLA Warszawa - Prostéjov KKY

4. RD 98 €ervené - Novy Ji¢in

2:4

112:131

0:6

89:151

5. WOLA Warszawa - RD 98 cervené
6. Prostéjov KKY - Novy Ji¢in




Krist'alova vaza 2014

Skupina E

Prerov JKY

Bilovec JKY

Ostrava
KKY

Body
za
utkani

Skore

setl

micu

Poradi
celkové

Drusstvo Bratislava
Bilikova
Bratislava
Bilikova
Prerov JKY
Bilovec JKY

0:6

127:152

Ostrava KKY

6:1

170:111

Poradi zapasu:

1. Bratislava Bilikova - Ostrava KKY
2. Prerov JKY - Bilovec JKY

3. Bratislava Bilikova - Bilovec JKY
4. Prerov JKY - Ostrava KKY

3:4

133:161

4:2

123:129

5. Bratislava Bilikova - Prerov JKY
6. Bilovec JKY - Ostrava KKY




Kristalova vaza 2014

Ostrava KKY

21
14

25
25

MUKS Plock

25
22
20

16
25
22

Happy Opava

Predkolo
- ELBA PreSov 0
- RD 98 cervené 1
- Sokol F-M 0

21
15

25
25




Kristalova vaza 2014

1. - 8.
26 24
WOLA Warszawa - Sokol F-M 2 25 15
25 18
Ostrava JKY - RD 98 modré 1 22 25
7 15
25 17
Prerov JKY - ELBA PreSov 2 25 19
25 21
RD 98 cervené - Prostéjov JKY 1 18 25
9 15




Kristalova vaza 2014

9. -16.
25 15
8 |Povazska Bystrica - MOS Warszawa 25 19
25 15
9 [MUKS Plock - Ostrava KKY 25 20
26 28
10 |Prostejov KKY - Happy Opava 18 25
19 25
11 |Bilovec JKY - MOSM Tychy 25 22

15




Kristalova vaza 2014

1. -4.
25 23
19 |WOLA Warszawa - RD 98 modré 19 25
16 14
17 25
20 (Prerov JKY - Prostéjov JKY 11 25
5. - 8.
24 26
17 |Sokol F-M - Ostrava JKY 17 25
25 23
18 |ELBA Presov - RD 98 ¢ervené 25 21
9.-12.
25 21
15 |Povazska Bystrica - MUKS Plock 25 19
17 25
16 |Happy Opava - Bilovec JKY 15 25
13. - 16.
25 22
13 |[MOS Warszawa - Ostrava KKY 25 23
25 20
14 |Prostéjov KKY - MOSM Tychy 25 18




Kristalova vaza 2014

1. - 2.
22 25
28 [WOLA Warszawa - Prostéjov JKY 2 1 25 19
18 16
3.-4.
25 19
27 |RD 98 modré - Prerov JKY 2 0 25 17
5.-6.
22 25
26 |Ostrava JKY - ELBA PreSov 2 1 25 10
15 7
7.-8.
25 12
25 |Sokol F-M - RD 98 ¢ervené 2 0 26 24
9. -10.
25 18
24 |Povazska Bystrica - Bilovec JKY 2 0| = 22
11. - 12.
| | 25 19
23 IMUKS Plock - Happy Opava 2 0 25 20




13. - 14.

25

21

22 [MOS Warszawa - Prostéjov KKY 25 19
15. - 16.

13 25

21 |Ostrava KKY - MOSM Tychy 25 20

13

15




Krist'alova vaza 2014
Skupina E

Druzstvo

Bilovec KKY

Bilovec
KKY

Sokol
Sternberk

Bratislava
Bilikova

Novy Jiéin

Body
za
utkani

Skore

setl

micu

Poradi
celkové

4:4

142:146

3:5

139:173

Sokol
Sternberk
Bratislava
Bilikova
2
Novy JicCin 25 . 10 25 . 17 24 . 26
12 . 25 23 : 25 19 : 25
14 16 12 : 15
1. kolo: 2. kolo:

1. Bilovec KKY - Bratislava Bilikova
2. Sokol Sternberk - Novy Jiéin

3. Bilovec KKY - Novy Ji¢in
4. Sokol Sternberk - Bratislava Bilikova

6:0

151:108

3

2:6

154:159

3. kolo:

5. Bilovec KKY - Sokol Sternberk
6. Bratislava Bilikova - Novy Ji€in
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Kristalova vaza 2014
Celkoveé poradi

WOLA Warszawa
Prostéjov JKY

RD 98 modré
Prerov JKY
Ostrava JKY
ELBA Presov
Sokol F-M

RD 98 ¢ervené
Povazska Bystrica

. Bilovec JKY

. MUKS Plock

. Happy Opava

. MOS Warszawa
. Prostéjov KKY

. MOSM Tychy

. Ostrava KKY

. Bratislava Bilikova
. Bilovec KKY

. Sokol Sternberk
. Novy Ji€in



